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DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P TRIOLO GIUSEPPE 1 210,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 CAPRETTI LUCIANA 2 S 133,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V LAURENDA MARIA 3 66,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 BARRESI ROSARIO 4 S 65,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T ZERBO SERENA 5 S 65,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 CAMPOLO DOMENICA 6 62,58 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87300E FOTIA GIANFRANCO 7 S 59,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 SIDARI GAETANO PIO 8 45,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 RIBUFFO CONCETTA 9 S 41,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C LO TUFO ANGELA 10 S 41,56 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X SERRA ANNA 11 S 40,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A ROMEO MARIA 12 S 40,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A ARMENI TIZIANA 13 39,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A VELARDO MARIA 14 S 38,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E MAFRICI MARIA 15 S 38,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C PUCCHIELLI ANTONINO 16 S 37 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 MARTINO RICCARDO 17 S 35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V DE FRANCESCO PATRIZIA 18 S 34,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q CHIRICO ROSA 19 S 34,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 PELLICANO' DOMENICO 20 S 32,02 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 SPINOSO ANTONELLA 21 S 32,01 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V FOLLARO PATRIZIA 22 S 31,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 LOMBARDO CATERINA 23 31,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A LAURENDI CARMELA 24 S 30,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T GRACEFFA CALOGERO 25 S 29,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 ZOCCALI FORTUNATO 26 S 29,17 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D GREVE FRANCESCA 27 S 29,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V INFORTUNA PAOLO 28 S 28,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V VETTA GIUSEPPINA CONCETTA 29 S 28,03 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V CALABRESE CARTISANO FRANCESCO 30 S 27,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X ARICO' DOMENICA ALESSANDRA 31 S 26,42 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P GRAMUGLIA GIUSEPPE 32 S 26,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A DEMAIO DOMENICA 33 S 26,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 TRIPODI SALVATORE 34 S 25,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P BATTAGLIA DOMENICA 35 S 24,97 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q ROMEO PASQUALINA 36 S 24,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 D'AGOSTINO DANIELA 37 S 24,59 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86600B ROMEO DOMENICA MARIA 38 24,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q MARRA ANGELA 39 S 23,62 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 SCORDINO MANUELA 40 S 23,57 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 MARTORANO ANGELA 41 S 23,37 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V MARANDO LAURA 42 S 23,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 CURRENTI DANIELA 43 S 23,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A CARATOZZOLO FILIPPO 44 S 22,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E MINNITI GIUSEPPINA 45 S 22,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A CALABRO' GIUSEPPINA 46 S 22,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 PAPANDREA DANIELE 47 S 22,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 PAVIGLIANITI DOMENICO 48 S 22,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 RAFFA GAETANO SESTO 49 S 22,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 LIMOSANI PATRIZIA 50 S 22,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 PETTINATO TIZIANA 51 S 22,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 SPINELLA GIANPAOLO 52 S 22,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 DESTEFANO ANTONIA 53 S 22,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC847002 DALMAZIO GIUSEPPINA MARIA 

ANGELA
54 S 22,15 N 2024-09-06

DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V MARESCA MARIANNA 55 S 21,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 BALICE FRANCESCA 56 S 21,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 ARONNE LAURA 57 21,65 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 ALBANESE EMANUELA 58 S 21,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X MAZZEO ROSALIA 59 S 21,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V COSTA BARBARA 60 S 21,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 MANGIOLA CARMELA 61 S 20,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 FUMO CARMINE 62 S 20,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 LAFACE CATERINA ANTONIA 63 S 20,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A MESSINA FRANCESCA 64 S 20,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C BORGESE ELEONORA CATERINA 65 S 20,42 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC817006 LAURENDI VALERIA 66 S 20,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 MIRABELLA ANGELA 67 S 20,24 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 LIVORNESE GIANCARLO 68 S 20,13 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 FOTI CARMELA 69 S 20,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 PINTAUDI PALMA MARIA 70 20,02 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 GRILLO GIUSEPPINA 71 S 19,86 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 MORENA MARIA 72 S 19,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T RACO GIUSEPPA MARIA 73 S 19,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P FAZZARI MARIO 74 S 19,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 GIANDORIGGIO GIUSEPPINA 75 S 19,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V LEUZZO NADIA 76 S 19,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 MORENA MARIA CONCETTA 77 19,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R PACE OLIMPIA 78 S 19,16 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 TOMO LETIZIA 79 S 19,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A VENUTO GRAZIELLA 80 S 19,07 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D MAURO SALVATORE 81 S 19,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q BORRELLO FORTUNATA 82 S 19 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D PAVIGLIANITI DEMETRIO 83 S 19 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 LOMBARDO LUANA 84 S 18,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X PRINCI VINCENZO 85 S 18,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R ALBANO LUCIA 86 S 18,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81400P PITASI PAOLO 87 S 18,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 TOSCANO MARIA LUISA 88 S 18,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 POSTORINO DOMENICO FABIO 89 S 18 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 CALLIPARI ANTONIO 90 S 17,71 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X IDONE ORIETTA 91 S 17,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T ADAMO VALENTINA 92 S 17,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P CARBONE GRAZIELLA 93 S 17,62 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 ARTUSO DANIELA FRANCESCA 94 S 17,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 LUVARA' ANTONELLA 95 S 17,36 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P VELARDO CONCETTA 96 S 17,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87300E CALABRESE LUCIA 97 S 17,02 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 D'AMICO ITALIA IRENE 98 S 17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87300E TONTODONATI LAURA 99 S 16,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 CUZZOLA MARIA IRENE 100 16,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 LABATE CONCETTA MARIA ANTONIA 101 S 16,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 ROMEO ANTONINO 102 16,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 PRATICO' MARIA 103 16,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 ZANGARI MARIA FRANCESCA 104 16,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 PUSTORINO ANDREA 105 S 16,15 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 ARENA STEFANIA 106 S 16 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T CICCARELLI LETIZIA 107 S 16 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 TRIPODI VERONICA FORTUNATA 108 S 15,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C ROMBOLA' MARIANNA 109 S 15,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 RESTUCCIA EMANUELA 110 S 15,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C VINCI PACIFICO 111 15,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 NUCERA CATERINA 112 S 15,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 ARMOCIDA ALBA 113 S 15,18 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MORENA MARIA ROSA 114 S 15,12 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P CARBONE ANDREA 115 S 15 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MUSOLINO ROSA 116 S 14,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 MILETO GIOVANNA SIMONA 117 S 14,83 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 MORANO MARIA CARMELA 118 S 14,83 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 MAZZA MONICA 119 14,81 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 FEDERICO GRAZIA 120 S 14,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 PAPALIA GIOVANNI 121 S 14,57 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MESSINEO DOMENICA 122 14,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 BARTUCCIO CATERINA 123 S 14,54 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 MUSARELLA GIUSEPPINA 124 14,54 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MINNITI VANESSA 125 S 14,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 BRIZZOLINI FRANCESCA 126 S 14,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V MULTARI CLAUDIA 127 S 14,38 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 PETRELLI DOMENICO 128 S 14,35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T GAGLIOTI GIOVANNA 129 S 14,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D MARTORANO ANTONIA 130 14,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V MORELLO PASQUALINA 131 S 14,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P VERDUCI CARMELA 132 S 14,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T SIVIGLIA MARIA TERESA 133 S 14,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 SERRANO' DOMENICO 134 S 14,07 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q CHIRICO MARIAGRAZIA 135 S 14,01 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 GRISO LUCIA 136 S 13,99 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C ZOCCALI EMANUELA 137 S 13,95 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V RIZZUTO CARMELA 138 S 13,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V CICCIU' ANNALISA 139 S 13,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V FIORENZA GISELLA 140 S 13,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 PASQUALINO FRANCESCA 141 S 13,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 CIANO CHIARA 142 S 13,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CHIRICO TIZIANA 143 S 13,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T MARRAPODI VERONICA 144 S 13,56 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q LAGROTTERIA MARIA ANTONIETTA 145 S 13,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V SORRENTI CHIARA 146 13,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A IOFRIDA ROSANNA 147 S 13,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q CALABRESE EMANUELA 148 S 13,49 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 MORABITO DOMENICO 149 S 13,47 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 PAPALIA VANESSA 150 S 13,46 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 LOMBARDO ILENIA 151 S 13,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D CACCAMO GRAZIA 152 S 13,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T CONDELLO ELISABETTA 153 S 13,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C SURIANO MARIA RITA 154 13,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 CRIMI CLAUDIA 155 S 13 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 CASERTA GIUSEPPE 156 S 13 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 CAMPANELLA MASSIMO 157 S 13 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q VADALÀ CARMELA 158 12,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q PALADINO MARIA 159 S 12,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 RUSSO ANTONIO 160 S 12,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D LAGANÀ DANIELA 161 S 12,72 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X TRIPODI ANGELA CARMELA 162 S 12,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 PELLICANO' TERESA 163 S 12,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V PELLICANO' CATERINA 164 12,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T PIRROTTINA CARMELA AMELIA 165 S 12,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P MALAVENDA IMMACOLATA 166 S 12,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 VIOLI FRANCESCA 167 12,57 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q SESTITO DEBORA 168 12,56 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T ROMEO ELISABETTA 169 12,53 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 SCARCELLA GIOVANNI 170 S 12,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 UTANO GIOVANNA 171 S 12,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 CONDELLO ANGELA 172 12,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X FOTIA FRANCESCA 173 S 12,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84900N FURFARO ENRICA 174 S 12,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T PANGALLO PIER LUIGI 175 S 12,35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 SMORTO ILARIA 176 S 12,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81600A VARACALLI SALVATORE 177 S 12,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V MINNITI MARIA ROSARIA 178 S 12,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 RANAUDO IMMACOLATA 179 S 12,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 IANNÌ CARMELA 180 S 12,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 GRILLO ANTONIO 181 S 12,27 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 MUSOLINO MIRIAM 182 S 12,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q MINUTOLI GIOVANNA 183 S 12,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 OCCHIPINTI PATRIZIA 184 S 12,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 MANGANO FRANCESCO 185 S 12,10 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 BONO VANESSA 186 S 12,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 ROMEO UMBERTO 187 S 12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 RUSSO FRANCESCO 188 S 12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 MASUERO CARMELA MONICA 189 S 12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 TROPEANO ROCCO 190 12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V DASCOLA ELEONORA 191 S 12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 TRIGILA SARA 192 S 12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 RUCIRETO ALESSANDRA 193 S 12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 D'AGOSTINO CATERINA 194 S 12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 RAFFA ANNAMARIA 195 12 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T ROMEO FRANCESCA ILENIA 196 S 11,95 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q MEGALE MARIA 197 11,93 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 PALAMARA SABINA MARIA STELLA 198 S 11,91 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C MERCURI GIUSEPPE 199 11,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 D'AGOSTINO SANTA TERESA 200 S 11,82 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 GARISTO CARMELA 201 S 11,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 CALU' ALESSANDRA 202 S 11,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 ROMEO MARIA 203 S 11,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C SCIDONE DONATELLA 204 S 11,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84400E CIDONI CATERINA 205 S 11,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T MANGERUGA MARTINA 206 S 11,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D SURACI ANGELA 207 S 11,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D MARRA SERENA 208 11,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 GARRUZZO FRANCESCA 209 S 11,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 MINNITI LORENA 210 11,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L JACOPETTA REBECCA 211 11,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81400P RIZZO FRANCESCO 212 S 11,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CORITO FORTUNATA 213 11,32 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 ARENA SIMONA 214 S 11,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 CAMPOLO MARIA CHIARA PIA 215 S 11,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 GARGIULO ANNA 216 S 11,26 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03800B LOGOZZO PATRIZIA 217 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D RODA' MARIA 218 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 DIANA BEATRICE 219 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E STELITANO LEONE CARMELO 220 S 11,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CANDIDO EMANUELE 221 S 11,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 CRAPANZANO DOMENICO 222 S 11,23 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T NAPOLI GIUSEPPINA 223 S 11,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81500E CUA CATERINA 224 11,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 AGOSTINO ANTONELLA 225 S 11,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 PIZZICHEMI FRANCESCA 226 11,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 CARDATORE MARTA 227 11,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T PANUCCIO GIUSEPPINA 228 S 11,17 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00700Q MUSCARI VERONICA GIUSEPPINA 229 11,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 SETTINERI CONCETTA MICHELA 230 S 11,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 BERTULLO CLAUDIO 231 11,12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84900N COSTA AZZURRA 232 11,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 CAMINITI GIUSEPPINA 233 S 11 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q ORTUSO GRAZIELLA 234 S 11 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 GRAZIANO MARTINA 235 S 11 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 VERBICARO STELLA 236 S 11 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T BARRECA ANNA 237 S 11 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 FOTI ANNA 238 11 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 D'AMICO GIUSEPPA 239 11 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T VILLARI LUCIA RITA 240 S 10,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 DERACO MARTINA 241 S 10,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V LA BELLA ANTONELLA 242 10,87 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 PASCUZZI CAROLINA 243 10,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 TOFAN ANDREEA MIHAELA 244 S 10,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E GULLO ELEONORA 245 S 10,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q FORNASIER VALERIA 246 10,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P GIOFFRE' GREGORIA 247 S 10,82 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T MORABITO TIZIANA 248 S 10,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C PEZZO TIZIANA 249 S 10,77 N S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 SORBARA GIULIANO 250 S 10,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X CARILLI CHIARA 251 S 10,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T MONEA VALENTINA 252 S 10,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V TAVERNA AGOSTINA 253 10,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V MELIADO' CATERINA 254 S 10,73 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85100N FORTE VITTORIA 255 S 10,71 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V MOLLICA MARIA CONCETTA 256 S 10,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00700Q GIORGI ANTONELLA 257 S 10,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 ALAMPI DOMENICO 258 S 10,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 VENTRICE LAURA 259 S 10,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 GAGLIOTI MARIA ROSA 260 S 10,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D ZUMBO DEMETRIO 261 S 10,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 ZITO ROSELLA 262 S 10,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C COSENZA MARCO 263 S 10,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E MESIANO BRUNA 264 S 10,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C FAZZARI MICHELA 265 S 10,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V RUSSO MARGHERITA 266 S 10,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 FAVANO SANTA 267 S 10,47 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 SURIANO TIZIANA TERESA 268 10,46 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 LICASTRO GIOVANNA 269 S 10,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C AMEDEO CONCETTA ALESSANDRA 270 10,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MADDALONE ROSETTA 271 S 10,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 GIUFFRÈ PAOLA RITA 272 S 10,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 FOTIA MARIA 273 S 10,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C PUCCHIELLI DOMENICA 274 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V D'AGOSTINO ANGELO 275 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 ARECCHI IMMACOLATA 276 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X VIZZARI CATERINA 277 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V FOTIA FRANCESCA SANTINA 278 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V PAGANO GIANLUCA 279 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00700Q ZAPPIA SIMONA 280 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 BOVA MARIA GRAZIA 281 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 GIUFFRE' PATRIZIA 282 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X VIZZARI SANTINA 283 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCMM19800R PALAMARA FRANCESCO 284 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 BLANCO CHIARA 285 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 MORABITO SIRIA 286 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 TAVERNESE ALESSIA 287 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 CRISTIANO ALESSIA 288 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 FERRARO SILVIA 289 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 MARTA TERESA 290 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 SERAFINO YLENIA 291 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D BELLANTONI ROCCO 292 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D PAVIGLIANITI SANTO 293 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T FIUMARA LEONARDO PANTALEO 294 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D PELLICANO' NOEMI 295 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 BUDA GRETA 296 S 10,25 N S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 IOPPOLO MARIACATENA 297 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V CORIGLIANO MARTINA 298 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 NERI CARMEN 299 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X ARFUSO SIMONA 300 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 PURPURA MARZIA 301 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03800B LIOI ALFREDO 302 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X IMERTI VINCENZO 303 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 GIORLO TERESA MARIA 304 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q TAMIRO ALESSIA MARIA LAURA 305 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C DE MARZO SIMONA 306 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 IERACE MARIA ROSA 307 S 10,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 SCOPELLITI MARIA 308 S 10,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V CAMINITI MARIA ROSARIA 309 S 10,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC817006 MAZZETTI MARIA SARAH 310 S 10,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V PRATICO' SIMONA 311 S 10,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 FERRERI RITA 312 S 10,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 SANSALONE MARIA LUCIA 313 S 10,10 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L MULTARI ILENIA 314 10,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81600A TOZZO MAURIZIO 315 S 10,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 GURZI' CARMELA DOMENICA 316 S 10,08 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P DATTILO BARBARA 317 S 10,07 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 MALARA DANIELE 318 S 10,06 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L AVERSA GIUSEPPE 319 S 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 VERO ANTONINO 320 S 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84900N MAIO ROBERTA 321 S 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 LONGO GIOVANNA 322 S 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MONEA JESSICA 323 S 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 CASSATA PAOLINA 324 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T CREA MARTINA 325 S 10,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q VIOLA FABIANA 326 S 10,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 PITASI ANGELA 327 10,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 CESARE ROMINA 328 S 10,02 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q GAETANO CRISTINA 329 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T COSTANTINO CARMELITA 330 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V CALABRO' DANIELA FORTUNATA 331 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D AMODEO FEDERICA 332 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X NACCARI ANNA 333 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 SANTORO BENIAMINO 334 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 ARCURI ANNETTA SIRENA 335 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 ARICO' NATASHA 336 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 ALBANO ALESSANDRA DESIREE 337 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X BARRESE MARIA FRANCESCA 338 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC846006 LATTARI FIORENZA 339 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 MALACRINO' ROBERTO 340 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q TEMI ANTONIA 341 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A DE BIASI VINCENZA 342 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03800B IERACE MARTINA 343 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 COLOMBO ANTONIA MARIA 344 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 ARILLOTTA SONIA 345 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 LONGO GESSICA 346 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A GALLO MARIA CONCETTA 347 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 SGRO FRANCESCA 348 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 BIONDO SAVERIA 349 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 DE PASQUALE ANGELA 350 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q LICANDRO CONCETTA 351 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 FILOCAMO GIOVANNA 352 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X PRATICO' LUDOVICA 353 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V ABATE ALESSIA 354 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q NAPOLITANO AURORA 355 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 PANUZZO ALESSANDRO 356 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 CAPARRA DOMENICO ANTONIO 357 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q MARCIANO' ALESSANDRO 358 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86600B TASSONE ELEONORA 359 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 LUCISANI MATTEO EMILIO 360 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V POLITI ALESSANDRO PASQUALE 361 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T CONDINA MARTINA 362 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C LAGROTTERIA MARIA ANTONIETTA 363 S 10 N S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T ARCIDIACO ANTONINO 364 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MONTORRO MARIA GRAZIA 365 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T SCARAMUZZINO FRANCA ALESSIA 366 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 FAMILIARI VALERIA 367 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC847002 FAVIA NOEMI 368 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C ESPOSITO EMANUELA 369 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 FUMO FEDERICA 370 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 RISO GIUSEPPE 371 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D MALARA MASSIMILIANO 372 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 PARISI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 373 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 ROMEO ANTONINO 374 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X BELLANTONI GRAZIA 375 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V CABULLIESE CINZIA 376 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 FOTI ANTONINA CARMELA 377 S 10 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 ZAREBA ANITA EDYTA 378 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V DELFINO FRANCESCO 379 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 DE GIUSEPPE CATERINA 380 S 9,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D SOTTILOTTA CATERINA 381 S 9,92 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 ABRAMO FRANCESCO 382 9,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS02200T RICEVUTO GRAZIA 383 S 9,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03800B PISCIONERI FRANCESCO 384 S 9,88 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V ROMEO ROSA 385 S 9,87 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 ROMEO BRIGIDA ANTONIA 386 9,86 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E ORLANDO GESUALDO 387 S 9,86 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 PLUTINO DONATO 388 S 9,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 PILEIO ANGELA 389 S 9,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MELISSARI FEDERICO 390 9,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 MONEA MARIASTELLA 391 S 9,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 SCILLA ANGELA 392 S 9,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 FICARA ANTONINO 393 S 9,83 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T PASQUALONE MARIA 394 S 9,81 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 SCHIAVELLO SARA 395 S 9,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84900N D'AGOSTINO DARIA 396 S 9,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q MORTELLITI CLAUDIA 397 S 9,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84400E FAMILIARI GABRIELLA 398 S 9,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T PANSERA ILARIA 399 9,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 BERNA PASQUALE 400 S 9,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83700B GIORDANO EMANUELA 401 S 9,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V CARONTE MARTINA 402 S 9,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P BOMBELLI LUCIA 403 S 9,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V SERRA FILIPPO 404 S 9,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 NERI GIOVANNA ROSARIA 405 S 9,78 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 VORONENKO TATIANA 406 S 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C MACCARONE RITA 407 S 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 CACCAMO BARBARA 408 S 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC847002 DE CRISTO DENISE 409 S 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85200D PARASPORO GIOVANNA 410 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 CURATOLA MARIACARMELA 411 S 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 CANDIDO VERONICA 412 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q MALLEMACE GIUSEPPINA CARMELINA 413 S 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V IACHINO MARIA GIOVANNA 414 S 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC847002 LAMANNA LUCIA 415 S 9,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 PAPASIDERO DOMENICA 416 S 9,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 IELO DENISE MARIA 417 S 9,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C PERFIDIO ANDREA 418 S 9,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D D'ANGELO GRAZIELLA 419 S 9,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 STILLITANO DANIELA 420 9,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 ROMEO PASQUALINA 421 S 9,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q AVERSA MARIA VENUSIA 422 S 9,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 FAZZINO DANIELA 423 S 9,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R BENEDETTO FILOMENA MARIA 424 S 9,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P CHIRICO IRENE 425 9,66 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V MARRA CATERINA 426 S 9,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X TRIPODI MARIA 427 9,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q SANTACROCE GIORGIO 428 S 9,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 VALLI CARMELA 429 S 9,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X TOMASELLO FEDERICA 430 S 9,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 PETTE' EGIDIO 431 S 9,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 CALABRESE MARIACHIARA 432 S 9,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T FORTUGNO DOMENICA MARTINA 433 S 9,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 CAMBARERI ANTONINO 434 S 9,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V PROCOPIO MARTINA 435 9,62 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T VENUTI MARIATERESA 436 S 9,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V SERGI FABIO 437 S 9,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS019002 GIOFFRE' MELISSA 438 S 9,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C SPANO' MICHELA 439 S 9,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 CREA FILIA 440 S 9,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 AQUILANO DAVIDE 441 S 9,60 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q ALFONZETTI FRANCESCA 442 S 9,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 BIONDO DOMENICA 443 S 9,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D NAVA VINCENZO 444 S 9,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 NUCERA MARIA 445 9,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A DONATO ANTONINO 446 S 9,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 LUCCISANO MARIATERESA 447 S 9,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T ROSANO FRANCESCA 448 S 9,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 PERRI EMMANUELA 449 S 9,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X GATTO FLAVIA 450 S 9,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A GIORGI TIZIANA 451 S 9,52 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X CARACCIOLO CATERINA 452 S 9,52 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R D'ANDREA PAOLA 453 S 9,52 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T PIROMALLI VIRGINIA 454 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X ARENA SAMIRA 455 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V PATANIA MARIA 456 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E LICORDARI CONCETTA 457 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V MICELLI JAYA 458 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 D'AMICO ANGELA RITA 459 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 CHIRICO RITA 460 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C MANGIALARDO MARIA NUNZIA MARILENA 461 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87300E SPADARO MIRYAM 462 S 9,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC817006 IETTO ANTONINO 463 S 9,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 CALLEA SALVATORE 464 S 9,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 ABRUZZINI RAFFAELE 465 S 9,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 FAMELI VINCENZO 466 S 9,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V D'AMICO PAOLA 467 S 9,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 PECORARO MARIA TERESA 468 S 9,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 ANASTASIO FRANCESCA 469 S 9,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 SCORDO EMILIA 470 S 9,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85100N RIZZO SARA 471 S 9,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V LAROCCA CAROLINA 472 S 9,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V IMBALZANO ARIANNA IRENE 473 S 9,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X TOMASELLO MARTINA 474 S 9,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P CAMBARERI NICOLA 475 S 9,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82900C MIRIELLO MARIA TERESA 476 S 9,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 MANTI SALVATORE GIOVANNI 477 S 9,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 MUSCARI GISELLA 478 S 9,42 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 INSANA IVANA 479 S 9,42 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 MACRI' ANTONELLA 480 S 9,41 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 FOTI MARIA LETIZIA 481 S 9,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 ROMEO FRANCESCA 482 S 9,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C LUPPINO ROSINA 483 S 9,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T IARIA FEDERICA 484 S 9,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V MARCIANO' CHIARA 485 S 9,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V CARONTE VALENTINA 486 S 9,37 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 LOBIANCO VANESSA 487 S 9,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C MANTELLA GIULIA 488 S 9,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 TRIPODI MARIA 489 S 9,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 VENTURA MARZIA 490 S 9,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 NERI CATERINA 491 S 9,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80200C RASO SAMANTA 492 S 9,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R SPINELLI TOMMASO 493 S 9,35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 PORTARO ALESSIA 494 S 9,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V BARRECA ANGELA 495 9,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 LIBRI EMILIA 496 S 9,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 LAGANA' TIZIANA 497 9,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C MELLINO PAOLA 498 S 9,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D MAFRICI ANNUNZIATO 499 S 9,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 DE STEFANO ANGELA 500 S 9,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E NUCERA SEBASTIANO SANTO 501 S 9,31 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 RASO SONIA 502 S 9,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 VAZZANA FORTUNATO 503 S 9,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 SAINATO ROSSANA 504 S 9,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 RICUPERO GABRIELLA 505 S 9,30 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T FLAVIANO SERENA 506 S 9,28 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V PAPALIA DOMENICO 507 S 9,27 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 DEODATO ROSALBA 508 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84900N MILANO LUCIA 509 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 CANALE ERIKA MARIA 510 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 RETTURA MARIA FRANCESCA 511 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 TRAPANI EMANUELA 512 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X POLIMENI MARIAROSARIA 513 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D BRIGLIO CINZIA 514 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T MANGIOLA MARIA 515 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MONTECHIARELLO LOREDANA 516 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 BARILLA' BENEDETTA ANTONIA 517 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V CRITELLI LOREDANA 518 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 DAGOSTINO SERENA 519 S 9,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V VULTAGGIO FLAVIA 520 S 9,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 CALANDRUCCIO GIOVANNA 521 S 9,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85200D PRATICO' GABRIELLA 522 S 9,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T RUSSO MIMMA 523 S 9,23 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 DE CICCO TIZIANA 524 S 9,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C BROSIO LUCIANA 525 S 9,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T PALERMO ALESSIA 526 S 9,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V SABATINO ANTONIO 527 S 9,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 PLUTINO ROBERTA 528 S 9,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03800B MICELOTTA RAFFAELE LUCIO 529 9,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C DE DOMENICO SABINA 530 S 9,18 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A RASO ANNA MARIA 531 S 9,15 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 CHIRICO DOMENICO 532 9,11 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X ZAMBELLI ALESSANDRA 533 S 9,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 SISI FEDERICA 534 S 9,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L CONGIUSTA ALESSANDRA 535 S 9,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC847002 CONDELLO VANESSA 536 S 9,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81400P PELLE TERESA 537 S 9,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D PLUTINO MICHELA 538 S 9,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 FEDERICO MATTEO 539 S 9,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 VACALEBRE ANGELA MARIA 540 9,07 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D FRATTO GIANFRANCO 541 S 9,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L GATTELLARO DOMENICO 542 S 9,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86600B TRICHILO ISABELLA 543 S 9,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86600B CRISTARELLA ROBERTA 544 S 9,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 D'AMICO MARIANTONIA 545 S 9,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 CRISAFULLI DOMENICA GIUSEPPINA 546 S 9,01 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V CACCAMO FRANCESCO 547 S 9,01 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C FERRARO FORTUNATA 548 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A GLIGORA LUANA 549 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 ZAPPIA ALICE 550 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 MONTEROSSO GIOVANNA 551 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 TRIOLO ANGELA 552 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 ARENA GIUSEPPINA 553 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X COLLIA ANGELO 554 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86600B MAISANO GIUSEPPE 555 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P CARUSO MARIKA 556 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 ROMEO CANDIDA 557 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V TRIOLO FRANCESCA 558 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87300E MORENA MARIA STEFANIA 559 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 PISCIUNERI LIDIA 560 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 CALAFIORE FRANCESCO 561 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C OLIVERIO MICHELE 562 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T LUCA' IDA 563 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 GRECO FRANCESCO 564 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 GIUNTA MELISSA 565 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 NERI FRANCESCO 566 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 SCAPATI DONATO MARIA 567 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 SOLDATESCO ANTONIO 568 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84400E MICCHIA GIOVANNI 569 S 8,98 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CORITO MARIA ROSARIA 570 8,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 ORLANDO MASSIMILIANO 571 S 8,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 TEDESCO VALERIA 572 S 8,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T MANTI MARIA CHIARA 573 8,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MUNAFÓ DOMENICO 574 S 8,95 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 CARACCIOLO FRANCESCO 575 S 8,95 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 IDEALE GIOVANNA 576 8,95 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 SCOPELLITI PASQUALE MASSIMO 577 S 8,93 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87300E IARIA CELESTINA 578 S 8,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 FOTI ANTONINA 579 8,92 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 VALENTINO GIORGIA 580 S 8,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 NOBILE VALERIA 581 S 8,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A GALLO PIETRO 582 8,90 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P DE CARLO EMILIA VALENTINA 583 S 8,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MODAFFERI ANGELO FRANCESCO 584 S 8,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 SARTIANO ANTONELLA MARIAGRAZIA 585 8,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V LA MENDOLA GIUSEPPA 586 8,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 ARCERI GIUSI 587 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 DANGELI MARIKA 588 S 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T GALATA' DOMENICO 589 S 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 CAVALLARO SASHA 590 S 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 FIUMARA MARIA ROSARIA 591 S 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q FAVANO GIUSEPPE 592 S 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS019002 PETRARIU IOANA -ANDREEA 593 S 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 PUSTORINO ALFREDO DAVIDE 594 S 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 BARILLA' VALERIA 595 S 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 PETROLO DANIELA 596 8,81 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 PITITTO CHEROLAN 597 S 8,81 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C AMMAZZAGATTI ALESSANDRA 598 S 8,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L MERCURI GIANLUCA 599 S 8,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T SPERANZA ROSARIA 600 S 8,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q MEGALI CATERINA 601 S 8,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A DENARO GIUSEPPE 602 S 8,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 RINATO SILVIA 603 S 8,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 BELVEDERE MARIA GRAZIA 604 S 8,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 NOCERA MARIA RITA 605 8,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 MORGANTE ANNA 606 S 8,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V STRANI ILARIA 607 S 8,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 SCARFO' VERONICA 608 S 8,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T SPERANZA ARIANNA 609 S 8,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T ROVERE FEDERICA 610 S 8,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V NASO FRANCESCO 611 S 8,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84400E UMBACA SELENE MARIA CONCETTA 612 8,77 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 RUSSO AUGUSTO 613 S 8,77 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q RUSSO GIUSEPPE 614 8,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC847002 ROMEO MARCO 615 S 8,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R CANDITO ANTONELLA 616 S 8,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D CILIONE SAVERIA VIRGINIA 617 S 8,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q ARFUSO ELEONORA 618 S 8,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E FAMILIARI LUCANTONIO 619 S 8,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V SANSALONE JLENIA 620 S 8,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 CARIDDI MAURIZIO 621 8,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L OLIMPO CARMELO 622 8,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC817006 LICASTRO GIUSY 623 S 8,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 CILIONE ANTONELLA 624 S 8,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A VERSACI CHIARA 625 S 8,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P CARIDI GIULIA 626 S 8,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 PAPA BRUNO 627 S 8,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 ORFANO' PASQUALE 628 S 8,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T POLITO ROCCO 629 S 8,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X MARCIANO' SHARON PIA 630 S 8,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 CINANNI BRUNO 631 S 8,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q SPINELLA VINCENZA 632 S 8,69 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 IARIA STEFANIA 633 S 8,68 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E IARIA PREZIOSA 634 S 8,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00700Q GIUBRONE LILLA CONCETTA 635 S 8,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00700Q MARVELLI STEFANIA 636 S 8,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V CALLA' SONIA 637 S 8,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS019002 CONTARTESE RITA 638 S 8,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X MARTINO MARIA CARMELA 639 S 8,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q LUCIANO ROBERTA 640 8,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X TRIOLO ANTONINO 641 S 8,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 ARCIDIACO MASSIMO ANTONIO 642 S 8,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D TROMBETTA CONSOLATA 643 S 8,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T BOETI ALESSANDRA 644 S 8,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C ROMAGNOSI CONCETTA 645 S 8,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A RISTAGNO CRISTIANA 646 S 8,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 ROMEO GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 647 S 8,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 AMODEO DARIO 648 8,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86500G SCUTERI TIZIANA 649 S 8,61 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V AUTERI MARTINA 650 S 8,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 ALVARO ANTONIO 651 S 8,60 S S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 PERALTA CASTILLO DENNY JOHANNA 652 S 8,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q SOTTILARO DOMENICA 653 S 8,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A ZAPPAVIGNA ANTONIO 654 S 8,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86500G VARONE MARIANGELA 655 S 8,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81400P PITASI MARIA 656 S 8,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T CRUPI MARIA PIA 657 S 8,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C MORANO ALESSIA 658 S 8,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A MARZIALE LETIZIA 659 S 8,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V FAZZARI FRANCESCA 660 S 8,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 MUIA' MARCO 661 S 8,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 CENTO GIOVANNI 662 S 8,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 TAVANO EMANUELA 663 S 8,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X SCOPELLITI STEFANIA 664 S 8,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V D'ASCOLA ANNA LISA 665 S 8,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P AZZARA' FORTUNATA 666 S 8,57 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E SPANO' ANTONINA 667 S 8,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V CALLUSO ANNALISA 668 8,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 TARANTELLO RENATO 669 S 8,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 COPPOLA ANGELAMARIA 670 S 8,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T ROSANO ANTONIA MARIA 671 S 8,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 UTANO SEBASTIANO 672 S 8,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P IMBESI SALVATORE 673 S 8,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 PISCIONERI MARIA LUCIA 674 S 8,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D CILIONE ANGELO 675 S 8,51 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V FUDA ROMINA 676 S 8,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A LAGANA' ANDREINA 677 S 8,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V MIDURI CATERINA 678 S 8,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 VAZZANA PATRIZIA 679 8,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q LA TERRA MIRIAM 680 S 8,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L PANGALLO FRANCESCA 681 S 8,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D PRATICO' DIEGO 682 S 8,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 MILEA PAOLO 683 S 8,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V TURIANO ANGELO 684 S 8,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q NAPOLI GIOVANNA 685 S 8,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C CALELLO UMBERTO 686 S 8,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A TRIPODI CARMELO 687 S 8,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 PARDO ELEONORA 688 S 8,47 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 REPACI ROSALBA 689 S 8,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00700Q COSTANZO ANTONELLA 690 S 8,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D NUNNARI STEFANIA DOMENICA 691 S 8,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 TRIPODI ANDREA 692 S 8,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84900N VALERIOTI FRANCESCO 693 8,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 CANDIDO GUERINO COSIMO 694 S 8,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A CINANNI MASSIMO 695 S 8,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V CERNUTO CARMELA 696 S 8,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C BELLISSIMO ANGELA 697 8,40 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C LOGIACCO JESSICA 698 S 8,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T LAMANNA ELEONORA 699 S 8,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A CONDINA MARIANGELA 700 S 8,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 CILIONE CATERINA 701 S 8,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C PEPE' MARTINA 702 S 8,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MUSOLINO ANNUNZIATA 703 S 8,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82900C TAVERNITI MARIA 704 S 8,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T DIMASI RICHARD 705 S 8,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 FURFARO RAFFAELE 706 S 8,40 N S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C BOSCO ALESSIA 707 S 8,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 FICHERA CRISTIANA 708 S 8,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 MERENDA PAOLA 709 S 8,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 CONDELLO FRANCESCO 710 S 8,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V PANSERA PIETRO 711 S 8,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V ROMEO MANUELA 712 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T CARTOLANO MORENA 713 S 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 D'ANDREA FRANCESCA 714 S 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MICALIZZI FEDERICA 715 S 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q SANTACROCE GRAZIELLA 716 S 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC846006 LAMANNA ELODY 717 S 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 ANGHELONE ANGELA 718 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85100N VENTRE CATERINA 719 S 8,35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CARROZZA SALVATORE 720 8,35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X MORGANTE MARIA TIZIANA 721 S 8,35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 MARANDO ANNA MARIA 722 S 8,33 S S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 SANSOTTA CONCETTA 723 S 8,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MUSOLINO ANNALISA 724 S 8,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X VAZZANA GRAZIA 725 S 8,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 DE STEFANO SABRINA ANTONELLA 726 S 8,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T FERRARO ANGELA MARIA 727 S 8,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X GIGLIO ISABELLA STEFANIA 728 S 8,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 AUTELLITANO MAURIZIO 729 S 8,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T NAPOLI TERESA 730 S 8,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V PERAZZO MARIA CARMELA 

ALESSANDRA
731 S 8,33 N 2024-09-06

DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 ALI' ALESSIA 732 8,31 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L CRUPI MIRIAM 733 S 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P ZAGARI GIANLUCA 734 S 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X PLATANIA AGATA CONCETTA 735 S 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 PORCARO ANGELA 736 S 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC846006 BELCASTRO ROSA MARIA 737 S 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 AQUINO MARCO 738 S 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 NUCERA SIMONA STELA 739 S 8,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 MACRI' ATTILIO 740 S 8,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 ALBANESE GISELLA 741 S 8,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 ZAMPAGLIONE GIOVANNI ANGELO 742 S 8,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A RUSSO ANTONINO 743 S 8,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T ALVARO ROCCO 744 S 8,27 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q COTRONEO FRANCESCO 745 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 MELIADO' ALESSANDRA ANTONIETTA 746 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C SCARANO MANUEL 747 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 DE MARCO MARIA ROSA 748 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 LEPESHA JULIA 749 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 CARUSO JESSICA 750 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 CREA MARIA 751 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E MODAFFARI ANTONINA 752 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 BRIGANTI CHIARA 753 S 8,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D REPACI GIUSEPPE 754 S 8,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T NICOLÒ BARBARA 755 S 8,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V CREA SALVATORE 756 S 8,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L MALTESE LEONARDO 757 S 8,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X FERRARA TERESA MORGANA 758 S 8,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82900C VERDUCI GIOVANNI 759 8,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 TRIPODO DOMENICA 760 S 8,21 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 RIOLO MARIA GIULIANA 761 S 8,21 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L AUDINO ROBERTO 762 S 8,21 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q PIZZI ELVIRA 763 S 8,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A DATO MATTIA 764 S 8,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 CILIONE GIUSEPPINA 765 S 8,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 CUTRUPI SANTINA 766 S 8,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85200D SCORDO PAOLA 767 S 8,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q MARINO TERESA 768 S 8,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D CASILE CLAUDIA 769 S 8,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L CIDONI MICHELE 770 8,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 CASTAGNOLI CHRISTIAN 771 S 8,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q D'AGOSTINO ANTHONY 772 S 8,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 BORGESE ELISA 773 S 8,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00700Q SFRAMELI GIORGIA 774 S 8,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 CALLARI CRISTINA 775 S 8,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 BENEDETTO GIULIANA MARIA 776 8,18 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 MUSCI MARIA TERESA 777 S 8,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87300E ROCCHI LOREDANA 778 S 8,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E CHIANESE MARIA BRUNA 779 S 8,15 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 CARA MARIA STELLA 780 S 8,15 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T DIGIGLIO MARIA ROSARIA 781 S 8,14 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS041007 AGOSTINO ALICIA 782 S 8,11 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 BARBALACE LUCIA TERESA 783 S 8,11 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 LIBRI VALERIA 784 8,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C D'AGOSTINO LILIANA 785 S 8,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V TRIPODI GIADA 786 S 8,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81500E REALE MARIATERESA 787 S 8,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 COMITOGIANNI ROSSANA 788 S 8,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 SURACI FRANCESCA LUCIA 789 S 8,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 FOTI CARMELA TERESA 790 S 8,08 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 VERSACE DONATELLA 791 S 8,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 TIMPANO ANTONIA 792 8,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V IARIA ARIANNA 793 S 8,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 SICLARI MARIA GIOVANNA 794 S 8,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q MUZZOPAPPA PASQUALE 795 S 8,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 LEUZZI ROSALBA 796 S 8,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 FAZZARI MARIACHIARA 797 S 8,01 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T CASTAURO MORENA 798 S 8,01 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 CUMACE PAOLO 799 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 PUNTURIERO NADIA 800 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q ZAGARI DOMENICA 801 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T NUCERA ANNAMARIA 802 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCMM19800R BUDA MARTA JADWIGA 803 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E IERACE ILARIO 804 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 MANNI PATRIZIA 805 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C MORABITO SIMONA 806 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03800B ORIGLIA RAFFAELLA 807 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T PICCOLO FABIO 808 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q DE LORENZO VITTORIO 809 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 GRASSO LAURA 810 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 CALCOPIETRO SIMONA 811 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q FRANCO CHIARA 812 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 ZOLEA FRANCESCA 813 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R PAONE ANTONELLA 814 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V NERI GIOVANNA 815 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 GATTO NICOLE 816 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 DELFINO MARISA MARIA 817 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L PAPANDREA MARINA 818 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 TRIPODI DOMENICA 819 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 AQUILANO ROSSANA 820 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 BELMONTE MARZIA 821 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X PICCOLO MARIA ANNUNZIATA 822 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V MISIANO CATERINA 823 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q VADALA' DESIREE' LOURDES 824 S 8 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 SICLARI DAVIDE 825 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V CUNSOLO CARMELA ITALIA 826 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 FAZZOLARI SALVATORE 827 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 ROMEO CATERINA IRENE 828 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T GENTILE CARMELA 829 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC817006 MARANDO DARIO 830 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X GRECO ANTONINO 831 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 MISSIMI RICCARDO NICOLA 832 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 POLITANO' DAVIDE 833 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 MERCURI ADOOLF 834 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 MONTALBANO SIMONE 835 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A VICARI STELLA 836 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T VARONE EMILIANO 837 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 D'ANNA VALENTINA 838 S 7,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 REZZESI RACHELE 839 7,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 MAIOLO DONATELLA 840 S 7,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 CIARDULLO LUIGI 841 7,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C AUDDINO DIONISIA 842 S 7,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X IANNI' TIZIANA 843 S 7,95 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 MISITI GREGORIO 844 7,95 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85100N GALLUCCIO VINCENZO 845 S 7,93 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 RAVENDA ANNA MARIA 846 S 7,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC817006 PRINCI BERNARDO 847 S 7,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C FAZZARI FORTUNATA 848 S 7,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 MARTUCCI ROSSANA 849 S 7,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 RACO FRANCESCA ANTONELLA 850 S 7,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 AMBROGIO ANNUNZIATO 851 S 7,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 CARA FRANCESCO 852 S 7,90 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V MISSIMI VALENTINA ANTONELLA 853 S 7,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D BRIGANDI' ANTONINO 854 S 7,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T PENNESTRÌ MARIA GLORIA 855 S 7,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84400E RONDO' SOFIA 856 S 7,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 FIDA MARTINA 857 S 7,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 RUGGIERI GILDA 858 S 7,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q SURACE MARIA GRAZIA 859 S 7,83 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 LAVENA MARIA SIMONA 860 S 7,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 GIUFFRE' PASQUALINA 861 S 7,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A GRIMALDI CARMELA 862 S 7,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L ROMEO DEBORA 863 S 7,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X MARTORANO ANNUNZIATA 864 S 7,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 VAZZANA NICOLE 865 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 MAZZA MASSIMILIANO 866 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 GUIDO MATTEO 867 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V ZOCCOLI MICHELE 868 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 LASCALA MELISSA 869 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 RIOTTO MARCO 870 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 PALERMO MARTINA 871 7,80 N S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V EGIZIANO GIORGIO 872 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 GIARMOLEO GRAZIA 873 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86500G GALLUZZO MARCELLA 874 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T CAMPOLO MARIA SILVANA 875 S 7,78 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V ROMANO' GIANFRANCO PAOLO 876 S 7,76 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 NETO KATIA 877 S 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 MAIOLO SABRINA 878 S 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V ROSANITI CARMELO 879 S 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 LINARES MARIA JOSE' 880 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C OPPEDISANO DOMENICO 881 S 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T GALLO MACRINA STEFANIA 882 S 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 GURNARI ANTONELLA 883 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A MULTARI ERIKA CONCETTA 884 7,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 MESSINA MARIA STELLA 885 S 7,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 PELLICANO' DOMENICO 886 S 7,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V SCAPPATURA RICCARDO 887 7,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 LOFARO ALESSANDRO ANTONINO 888 7,72 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 FOTI DANILO ANTONIO 889 S 7,71 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q ARFUSO ANTONIETTA ASSUNTA 890 7,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X CRISTIANO MARIA 891 S 7,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L PASQUALINO FRANCESCO 892 S 7,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 ROTUNDO DEBORAH 893 S 7,70 S S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS019002 VITALE GIULIA 894 S 7,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C POLITANO' MARIA GRAZIA 895 S 7,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T PIZZIMENTI MARIA FRANCESCA 896 S 7,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D ECIOCI CARMELO 897 S 7,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A ROMEO SARA 898 S 7,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T STAGLIANO' DOMENICA 899 S 7,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 MATA' DOMENICO 900 7,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81600A CONDELLI STEFANIA 901 S 7,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 TRIGLIA ELIANA ROSARIA 902 S 7,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 SIVIGLIA FRANCESCA 903 S 7,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 TAVANO LUISA 904 S 7,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 MUSCARI ANTONELLA 905 S 7,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V SGRO CONSOLATA 906 7,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 QUATTRONE GIOVANNA CARMELA 907 S 7,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D PALMISANO FRANCESCA PAOLA 

CONSOLATA
908 S 7,66 S 2024-09-06

DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A SPANO' ANGELA 909 S 7,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V MILETO BARBARA 910 S 7,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 CILIONE CARMELA 911 S 7,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 BARILLA' MARIA PIA 912 S 7,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D LAGAMBA PANTALEONE 913 S 7,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A TRENTINELLI MARGHERITA 914 S 7,63 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V PLATEROTI ANNA 915 S 7,61 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C FIDA RAMONA 916 S 7,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81600A TERSITE ALESSIO 917 S 7,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 MAMONE BRUNO 918 S 7,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 PANGALLO FRANCESCA 919 7,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 VENTURA YLENIA 920 S 7,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X SORRENTI DANIEL 921 S 7,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 GATTUSO VINCENZO 922 S 7,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 AGOSTINO GABRIELLA 923 S 7,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 ALATI GIOVANNA 924 S 7,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 POLLIFRONI FRANCESCO SAVERIO 925 S 7,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V CARBONE CARMELA 926 S 7,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q EUFEMIA ROSARIA 927 S 7,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V PALMISANO FRANCESCA 928 S 7,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 BARBIERI GIUSEPPA 929 S 7,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V PELLE ROSALBA 930 7,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 FIORDALISO DOMENICO 931 S 7,58 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 BONGIORNO MARIA FRANCESCA 932 7,58 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D PRATICO' DOMENICA 933 S 7,58 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 ALAMPI VINCENZA 934 S 7,56 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 NOCERA MARIA STELLA 935 S 7,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 LICARI CLAUDIA 936 S 7,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 CASTAGNA CATERINA 937 S 7,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V CALABRO' ANDREA 938 7,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 LAZZARO GIOVAMBATTISTA 939 7,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 RULLO SIMONA 940 S 7,51 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D MISTRETTA TIZIANA 941 S 7,51 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81500E ALECCE ROSANNA 942 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 DENISI GIUSEPPE 943 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 LEONE EMANUELA 944 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 CANALE NICOLA 945 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E ZAVETTIERI CRISTINA 946 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 SOLARO CONCETTA 947 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 NICOLO' ALESSIO 948 S 7,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L SIMONETTA FRANCESCO 949 S 7,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 SANSALONE DANILO 950 S 7,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D VELTRI SIMONE 951 S 7,50 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 CORTESE CLAUDIA DEBORAH 952 S 7,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 FILICE TERESA 953 S 7,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 VENTURA ANTONIA MARIA BEATRICE 954 S 7,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 BERENATO CATERINA ROSA 955 S 7,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 SALADINO GIUSEPPE 956 7,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q MARTELLO MARIA 957 S 7,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A FILIPPINI ALESSANDRO 958 S 7,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 PIROLI SIMONE 959 S 7,43 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 PRINCI MARIA RACHELE 960 S 7,42 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 IMBALZANO SERGIO 961 S 7,42 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MARZAK NABIL 962 S 7,41 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MARINO CATERINA 963 S 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 TRIPODI LEONARDO 964 S 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V FURNO' CINZIA MARIA BARBARA 965 S 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T IANNELLI MARIANGELA 966 S 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 FALDUTO CONSOLATA 967 S 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V LUCISANO ANNA 968 S 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 CHIARO STEFANIA 969 S 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 BORRELLO GIUSEPPINA MARIA 970 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 SICLARI ANTONINO 971 S 7,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 IARIA ANTONIO 972 S 7,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC817006 GANGEMI GIASONE 973 S 7,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V RIZITANO GIACOMO 974 S 7,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P CUCE' ANGELA 975 S 7,37 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81400P ROMEO TERESA 976 S 7,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q SPANTI ANTONIA 977 7,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MALAVENDA ANTONINO 978 S 7,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 COMPERATORE ANTONINO 979 S 7,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS019002 RIOTTO FRANCESCO 980 S 7,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q ROMEO CATERINA 981 S 7,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 BARBARO SERAFINA 982 S 7,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MINNELLA DOMENICA 983 S 7,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS041007 MURDACA CARMEN 984 S 7,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCA 985 S 7,32 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R ALIANO UGO 986 S 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A LEONE FEDERICA 987 S 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 VERTERAMO COSIMO 988 S 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC825005 CASTAGNA MARIA SOLE 989 S 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V AMEDURI MARCO 990 S 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X COSOLETO MARIA 991 S 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V MATA' STEFANIA 992 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V LUPIS ALESSIA 993 S 7,30 N S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V SAPONE SANTINA SONIA 994 S 7,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T GRANDE DENISE 995 S 7,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 SCALA MARIA TERESA 996 7,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C BASILE NICOLA 997 S 7,27 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V CORDOVA MATTEO 998 S 7,26 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 PELLICANO' CHIARA 999 S 7,26 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E STELITANO FRANCESCA VIRGINIA 1000 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A CANNATA' LUCIA 1001 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q LATELLA DOMENICA 1002 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X AMBROGIO DIEGO 1003 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D MORABITO NATALIA 1004 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC846006 FORGIONE ROBERTA 1005 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 PALUMBO SILVIA 1006 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C MILITANO FRANCESCA 1007 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82900C NESCI RAMONA 1008 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V MORABITO ANGELA 1009 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V MASIA GAVINO 1010 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T ZUCCALA' ANITA 1011 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 BELLANTONI ANNUNZIATA 1012 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 COTRONEO GIULIA 1013 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V BARBALACE RAMONA 1014 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V CHINNI' SANTINA 1015 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C MULTARI MARTINA 1016 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 ALIPERTI MARIA MICHELA 1017 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80200C CARERE REGINALDO 1018 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 CONDELLO SALVATORE 1019 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 PENTIMALLI MATTIA ENRICO 1020 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85100N TRIMARCHI DAVIDE 1021 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V FEMIA SALVATORE 1022 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 VILLA NATASCIA 1023 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CICONTE ENZA ANTONIA 1024 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 COZZUPOLI FILOMENA 1025 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 PROCOPIO MARIA LUISA 1026 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A CAPOGRECO SIMONA 1027 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 CALARCO BRUNO 1028 S 7,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q CICCO ROCCO 1029 S 7,22 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P TRIULCIO GIOVANNA 1030 S 7,21 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V LATELLA PATRIZIA 1031 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 OTERI LORENA FRANCESCA 1032 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86600B LAFACE ANTONIO 1033 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 SGRÒ GRAZIELLA 1034 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R BRANCA NATALIA 1035 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q VIOLA MONICA AURORA 1036 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81500E CERAVOLO ALESSIA 1037 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81600A MINA ANNAMARIA 1038 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X COTUGNO MICHELLE MARIATERESA 1039 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 QUATTROCCHI GIOVANNI 1040 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q BUETI ANTONIO 1041 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 MILETO ANTONIO 1042 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V CRIGNANO FORTUNATA NATASCIA 1043 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 NUCERA ALBA GIUSI 1044 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D COSTANTINO ROBERTO 1045 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A CALABRO' GIUSEPPE 1046 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 POLITANO' VINCENZO 1047 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D SILVESTRINI FRANCESCO 1048 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 ZURZOLO ROBERTA 1049 S 7,17 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q TROMBETTA SANDRA 1050 S 7,17 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 DELFINO LAURA 1051 S 7,17 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T LIGATO CATERINA DOMENICA 1052 S 7,17 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 FAZZALARI VALENTINA 1053 7,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 SMORTI BENEDETTA 1054 S 7,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D ZEMA MAURIZIO 1055 S 7,15 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T PARRONE ANTONIO 1056 S 7,15 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 BILLITTERI STEFANO 1057 S 7,11 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 PANETTA DONATELLA 1058 S 7,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D CUTRUPI ALESSANDRO 1059 S 7,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 MARRA ILARIA 1060 7,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 RONCHI SONIA 1061 S 7,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 RAFFA EMMANUELE GIUSEPPE 1062 S 7,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 VADALA' PAOLO 1063 7,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 GIACOBBE GIUSEPPE ALESSANDRO 1064 S 7,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 MORABITO ROSA 1065 S 7,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 BIANCA MASSIMO 1066 7,08 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q DIANO MARIA 1067 7,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84900N PREDOTI MARIA 1068 S 7,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MANGIOLA ANGELO 1069 S 7,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 PROCOPIO PIERO 1070 S 7,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A ITALIA FRANCESCO 1071 S 7,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T DE LORENZO FRANCESCO EMANUELE 1072 S 7,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 PAGLIARA LUCIANO 1073 7,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS041007 CORDI' SALVATORE 1074 S 7,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q NAPOLITANO ANNA 1075 S 7,03 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A RUSSO GIANFRANCA 1076 S 7,03 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T COJOCARU MIRABELA 1077 S 7,02 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V CAMPOLO FORTUNATO RENATO 1078 S 7,01 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 MANTI ANTONIA 1079 S 7,01 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83700B TRIMBOLI ANNA 1080 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 BORGESE CINZIA 1081 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85200D CHECCO FILOMENA 1082 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 CARA' VERONICA 1083 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 SANTACROCE GIUSEPPE 1084 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q BUETI ROCCO 1085 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 FOTI FRANCESCO 1086 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V POLASTRI EBE LUANA 1087 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T RODOFILI SALVATORE 1088 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L MAZZAFERRO MONICA 1089 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 CANICATTI' RICCARDO 1090 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 GIORDANO GRAZIA 1091 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84400E RANDISI LIBORIA 1092 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 TUCCIO VALENTINA 1093 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C MARCELLINO MANUELA 1094 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V FEMIA FRANCESCA 1095 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R PRINCIPATO PASQUALE 1096 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P GALATI ROBERTA 1097 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 NUNNARI MARIACARMELA 1098 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CUTROPIA ROSANNA 1099 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V DASCOLA MARIA GRAZIA 1100 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 SACCA' IRIS 1101 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D RUSTICA CHIARA 1102 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E CUZZOCREA GIOVANNI GAETANO 1103 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS02200T TROPEANO NOEMI FRANCESCA 1104 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 FOSSO DANIELE 1105 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 CALARCO MICHELA 1106 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 FUDA BENEDETTA MARIA 1107 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 LINGURAR IONEL 1108 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D ZAPPIA CARMELO 1109 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 LO BARTOLO FABIOLA 1110 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 COMI CARMELO 1111 S 7 N S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81600A FEMIA GIANFRANCO 1112 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 TREPPIEDI SETTIMO 1113 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC82100T CALOGERO ROSSELLA 1114 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CASORIA LOREDANA 1115 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C FIDA VINCENZO 1116 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84500A BONFIGLIO SONJA 1117 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 GARZO ANNA MARIA 1118 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X BIASI ELEONORA ROSA 1119 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 ARECCHI TIZIANA FRANCESCA 1120 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V ARABIA EUGENIO 1121 6,98 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 IERACE ILARIO 1122 S 6,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 SALMERI VIVIANA 1123 S 6,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 SCHIAVONE ANTONIO 1124 S 6,93 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V IENUSO PAOLA 1125 S 6,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 TIMPANO RAFFAELE 1126 S 6,92 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 MATALONE PAOLO DOMENICO 1127 S 6,92 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C MAZZEO VALENTINA 1128 S 6,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 FRAGOMENI MARIAPIA 1129 S 6,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X PORPIGLIA MARIA LUISA 1130 S 6,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 LUCCHESE ROSARIO GIUSEPPE 

EMANUELE GRAZIANO
1131 S 6,85 S 2024-09-06

DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 BENINCASA ANTONIO 1132 S 6,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 FRANCHETTI FEDERICA 1133 S 6,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 FIDALE VALENTINO 1134 S 6,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 RASCHILLA' ANNA MARIA LUCIA 1135 S 6,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC817006 ITALIANO MARIA 1136 S 6,83 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS041007 SANSALONE NICODEMO 1137 S 6,83 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01700A CALABRO' BARBARA 1138 S 6,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T FREILAND ANGELA 1139 S 6,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 MAMMI' ROSA 1140 S 6,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 NUCERA LAURA ZOIA 1141 S 6,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81400P GIORGI ANTONIO 1142 S 6,80 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 CAPOGRECO VALENTINA 1143 S 6,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L SANTOSTEFANO FRANCESCA 1144 S 6,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 VAZZANA ANTONIO GIOVANNI 1145 S 6,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 CAMPOLO STEFANIA 1146 S 6,77 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 SICLARI EMANUELA 1147 6,77 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 GENTILUOMO MARIA CARMELA 1148 S 6,76 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 POLIMENI FRANCESCA 1149 S 6,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T VINCI CARLA 1150 S 6,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C GIARDINO VINCENZO 1151 S 6,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q SGRO' FRANCESCA 1152 S 6,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C IANNONE VINCENZO 1153 S 6,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 IRRERA ELEONORA DANIELA 1154 S 6,73 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 TRIPODO FILIPPO 1155 S 6,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 ZAMPAGLIONE VANESSA 1156 S 6,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q DOLDO FRANCESCA 1157 S 6,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85200D ROMEO MARIA LOREDANA 1158 6,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 GRECO MARIALUCIA 1159 S 6,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 GERMANO' DOMENICO 1160 S 6,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81400P MERCURI FAUSTO 1161 S 6,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C AGOSTINO CARMELA 1162 S 6,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 SIBBIO MARIA 1163 6,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPC050008 MAIO DOMENICA 1164 S 6,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 COSTANTINO ELISABETTA 1165 S 6,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 PALUMBO MARIA GRAZIA 1166 S 6,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 LABOCCETTA LUIGI GIUSEPPE 1167 S 6,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS019002 BORRELLO ALESSANDRA 1168 S 6,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 BIONDO MARIANGELA 1169 S 6,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X MACRI' VITTORIO 1170 S 6,61 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 CUSUMANO DOMENICO 1171 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 FILARDO GIUSEPPE 1172 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MORABITO LUIGI 1173 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D MEDURI ZAIRA 1174 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P MEDURI JACQUELINE 1175 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CHIODO ITALIA 1176 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V MAZZIO CAROL 1177 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X PASCERI LUANA 1178 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R IACHINO FRANCESCO 1179 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 CREA ANGELA 1180 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 CILONA SANTO 1181 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MORENA LOREDANA 1182 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 PERRI FILIPPO 1183 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 MULTARI VANESSA 1184 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C VALENZISI ANTONIO POLSINO 1185 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 MARCIANO' ANTONINO 1186 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P SURACE ROSA MARIA 1187 S 6,58 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X FACCIOLLA ROSALIA 1188 6,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 GIANDORIGGIO FRANCESCO DOMENICO 1189 S 6,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 SANSEVERINO STELLA 1190 6,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 RUSSO FRANCESCO 1191 S 6,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 FOTI PASQUALE 1192 S 6,55 S S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03800B MINICI NICOLA FRANCESCO 1193 S 6,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q CALANDRUCCIO GIACOMO 1194 S 6,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 COGLIANDRO VINCENZO 1195 S 6,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D LOPEZ RENATO SEBASTIANO 1196 S 6,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q LATELLA NATALIA 1197 S 6,51 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 TRAPANI DOMENICA 1198 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 SACCA' MARCELLO 1199 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 MANNO GIUSEPPE 1200 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 SAPONE ANTONINO SAVERIO 1201 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 FALCONE DEMETRIO 1202 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 CANNATA' ALESSANDRO 1203 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A DI GIORGIO ROSARIO 1204 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V MAHMOUD GIANLUCA 1205 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q CASILE PAOLINA 1206 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 GIORDANO SERAFINA 1207 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 VERCILLO IDA 1208 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L RACCO DOMENICO 1209 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T MARRA FEDERICA 1210 S 6,46 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 BATTAGLIA GIUSEPPE 1211 S 6,46 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C PRONESTI' ANTONINO 1212 S 6,46 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 CHINDEMI ANGELA MARIA 1213 6,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 CASILE ANGELA 1214 6,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 GATTUSO ADELE 1215 S 6,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 LATELLA EMANUELA 1216 6,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 QUIETO MICHELE 1217 S 6,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84800T VINCI FRANCESCA 1218 S 6,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 MARINO PIETRO 1219 6,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 FESTA ANTONINO 1220 S 6,43 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81600A PANUCCIO GIUSEPPE 1221 S 6,42 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 MAMMONE ANNA MARIA 1222 S 6,42 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V IELO FRANCESCA 1223 S 6,41 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 BAGALA' MARIA CONCETTA 1224 S 6,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 LOCCISANO ORIANA 1225 S 6,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85100N TRIPODI FRANCESCO 1226 S 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V SCORDO ALESSIA MARIANNA 1227 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 SPIRTU ANDREI ALEXANDRU 1228 S 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 LICASTRO PASQUALE 1229 S 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 PALUMBO BRUNO 1230 S 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 CUTRUPI MARGHERITA 1231 S 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 GATTUSO ANDREA 1232 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 SANFILIPPO ROSA ANNA JASMINE 1233 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01600E MARINO MARCO 1234 S 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 COSTA CRISTINA 1235 S 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P BORRELLO DANIELA 1236 S 6,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X ALAMPI ANTONINO 1237 6,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 WISNIEWSKI RAFAL DOMINIK 1238 S 6,35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 COGLIANDRO VITTORIO SALVATORE 1239 S 6,35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 PASUBIO MARIA LUISA 1240 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q BUETI CECILIA 1241 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS039007 CIANO ROSA 1242 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X CONDELLO MASSIMO 1243 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS013003 MANDAGLIO ANASTASIA 1244 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C PICCOLO MARCELLA 1245 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85800C MALENA SIMONA 1246 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V SILIA MARIA IMMACOLATA 

VIVIANA
1247 S 6,33 N 2024-09-06

DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 QUARTARONELLO GIOVANNI 1248 S 6,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T FOTI CHIARA 1249 S 6,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 SURACE GIUSEPPA 1250 S 6,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P NOBILE FRANCESCA CINZIA 

MARCELLA
1251 S 6,33 N 2024-09-06

DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 PANUCCIO PAOLO 1252 S 6,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 MONTELEONE ROSAMARIA 1253 S 6,31 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 CIRILLO MICHELE 1254 S 6,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 LAGANA' ROSSANA 1255 S 6,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D CALANDRUCCIO LORENZA 1256 S 6,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V LO GIUDICE DIEGO ANDREA 1257 S 6,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 D'AMATO ROSARIA 1258 S 6,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D FALLANCA STEFANIA 1259 S 6,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80200C SORBARA GRAZIELLA 1260 S 6,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 RASO LINA 1261 S 6,27 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCSL030003 LAROSA ENZA 1262 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 POMO ELENA 1263 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03600Q BENIGNO EMANUELA 1264 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V DATTOLA FORTUNATA MARIA 1265 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 MALACRINO' MARIANNA 1266 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 POLITO GIOVANNA 1267 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC846006 MARCONE ANTONIETTA 1268 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81500E LUCA' JOSETTE MARIANNA 1269 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 SCARAMOZZINO ANGELO 1270 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 MALARA MARTINA 1271 S 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 ARICÒ ROCCO 1272 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 UMBRO LUDOVICA 1273 S 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L CAPOGRECO ALESSANDRO 1274 S 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCRH100001 ASSUMMA ANGELO FRANCESCO 1275 S 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V LUBRANO GIROLAMO EMANUELE 1276 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V SPANTI FRANCESCO 1277 S 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 SURACI GIUSEPPE 1278 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P GULLI' MARIA GRAZIA 1279 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P SARTIANO ANTONIA 1280 S 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 PANETTA DANIELA 1281 S 6,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 BOETI MICHELE 1282 S 6,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V MALVASO FABIO 1283 S 6,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X CHIRICOSTA DOMENICO 1284 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 TUCCIO VINCENZO 1285 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q CASTELLANO IMMACOLATA 1286 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC841003 MAZZA MARTINA 1287 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q FORGIONE ANTONELLA 1288 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC832008 TROPEANO ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 1289 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81500E FRANZE' VERONICA 1290 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81500E SOLLAZZO STEFANO 1291 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM05000C ROVERE ITRIA 1292 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V MALARA ROSA MARIA 1293 S 6,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 MODAFFARI PASQUALE 1294 S 6,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03800B AMMENDOLIA ALESSANDRA 1295 S 6,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X REPACI ADELINA 1296 S 6,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X MARZANO GIOVANNI 1297 S 6,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 GANGEMI DOMENICA 1298 S 6,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q MACHEDA DOMENICO 1299 S 6,15 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T VIOLA PASQUALE ALESSIO 1300 S 6,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 DI SPENA GENNARO 1301 S 6,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 COLUCCIO DAVIDE 1302 S 6,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D ABATE ROSSELLA 1303 S 6,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L BIANCHI ANGELA 1304 S 6,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V SCHIRRIPA ROSALBA 1305 S 6,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V UZZOLINO FORTUNATA 1306 S 6,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTD120008 DICARLO MASSIMILIANO 1307 S 6,01 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V MORABITO MASSIMILIANO 1308 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80200C MONTELEONE PAOLO 1309 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC847002 NAPOLI GIUSEPPE 1310 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87300E CUZZILLA CRISTINA 1311 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84400E RONDO' SALVATORE 1312 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80600Q QUATTRONE VINCENZA 1313 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87300E IANNIZZI ANTONELLA MARIA 1314 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81900T LIROSI MICHELE 1315 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC859008 VECCHIO RAFFAELE 1316 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V RICCIO SALVATORE 1317 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T BUFALO FRANCESCO 1318 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L LASCALA CARMELA 1319 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X CAPRETTI MARIA 1320 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83400X PROVENZANO NATALE 1321 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87400A RIGANO ROBERTO 1322 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC868003 MERCADANTE CINZIA 1323 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X ROMEO GIUSEPPE 1324 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T FURFARI CRISTINA 1325 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC861008 BARBARO ANTONINO 1326 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 DE NOIA AURORA 1327 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM02000L DE LORENZO MARIA CRISTINA 1328 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCVC010005 TRALONGO MARIANTONIA 1329 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P MODAFFERI FRANCESCO LUCA 1330 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C SIMARI ANTONELLA 1331 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81300V MISSERIANNI FRANCO 1332 S 6 S 2024-09-06



DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T GIOFFRE' PATRIZIA 1333 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC867007 CHINDEMI ANNALISA 1334 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85100N LONGO JANETTE 1335 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84300P DOMINICI ROSARIA 1336 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 GONCALVES SANDRINE 1337 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS01400V CONSOLI MARIA SABRINA 1338 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X MURINA GIUSEPPE 1339 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS042003 RICCIO CESARINA 1340 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 VITALONE ANTONINO 1341 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 LORIA SILVIA 1342 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC826001 TUCCIO ANGELO 1343 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C PAIANO DENIS 1344 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC81400P GIORGI DOMENICO 1345 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 FORTUGNO SAVERIO EUGENIO 1346 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 FERRARO GIOVANNI 1347 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R CUZZUCOLI CARMELO 1348 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03100L RIITANO LETICIA 1349 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS010001 PRATTICO' PASQUALE 1350 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC80500X RUGGIERI CRISTINA 1351 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P GUARNACCIA MARIA 1352 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC812003 LATELLA KATUSCIA 1353 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC83500Q DEL GIGLIO MARIA 1354 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC85000T MISIANO MARIA TERESA 1355 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87200P MINUTO ORAZIO 1356 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 FORTUGNO MARGHERITA 1357 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS03200C D'URSO GIADA 1358 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC855001 MARCIANO' ERNESTO MASSIMO 1359 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 REITANO FRANCESCA 1360 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V FOTIA NATALE 1361 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC84200V BRIZZI CATERINA 1362 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF030008 VOTANO FRANCESCO 1363 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPM04000T YOLOVA VELISLAVA TODOROVA 1364 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCPS030006 SCERBO MARIA 1365 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC809007 FOSSO GIUSEPPE 1366 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCTF05000D FRENO FRANCESCO 1367 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 SURACI ANTONINO 1368 S 5,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86600B ASCIOTI ANTONELLA 1369 S 5,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC87100V MAZZITELLI MARIA 1370 S 5,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V LIGATO DOMENICA 1371 S 4,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC853009 CAPOGRECO ANTONIO 1372 S 4,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC839003 SFARA ROSITA 1373 S 2,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS034004 ZUMBO AURELIO 1374 1,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C TRIPODI VANESSA 1375 S 1,12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00300C REITANO IRENE 1376 S 1 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC86900V QUARTUCCIO FRANCESCA 1377 S 0,79 S S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIS00100R MALLIMACI DOMENICA 1378 S 0,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 RC RCIC804004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I RCIC804004 IZZO FABIO 1379 S 0,11 N 2024-09-06


